7000

NEWTON
PURCHASING SUPPLIER LIST

Supplier Discount Supplier Discount
Alcon Per Lens Disc Akorn, Inc. 5%
Bausch & Lomb Per Lens Disc Alcon Laboratories, Inc 0%
Cooper Vision Per Lens Disc ArchCrown, Inc. 9%
Johnson & Johnson Per Lens Disc Avalon 5%
CalOptix 20% to 25%
Eaton Medicals Corporation 20%
Supplier Discount EyeCare Pro Per Service Disc
Alcon Per Lens Disc Eyewear Plus, Inc. 10%
Art Optical Contact Lens, Inc. 3% to 32% KleerSpex Group, LLC 10%
CooperVision Per Lens Disc Ron's Optical Case Co. 0% or 15%
Essilor Contact Lenses 5% Tyler's Quarterly 20%
Newton Inventory Per Lens Disc US Ophthalmic 25%
SpecialEyes, LLC Non-Discountable
Supplier Discount
7eye by Panoptx 10%
Supplier Discount A & A Optical Company 8%, 18%, or 23%
Carl Zeiss 30% Altair Eyewear 10% or 20%
CSC Labs 10% to 20% Alternative Eyewear 10%
Essilor Labs (All Locations) 0% to 24% Andy Wolf Eyewear 0%
Eye Kraft Optical Inc. 0% or 18% Aspex Eyewear Inc. 18%
Hoya Laboratories 15% to 36% Avalon Eyewear 20%
Laramy-K 10% Bolle Brands Inc. 5% to 10%
MJ Optical 10% BrillenEyes 10%
Pech Optical Company 25% Charmant Inc., USA 0% to 20%
Rite-Style Optical Co. 20% Clariti Eyewear, Inc. 20%
Tri-Supreme Optical, LLC 5% Classique Eyewear 10%
Walman Optical Company 15% Clear Optics America 15%, 20% or 25%
ClearVision Optical Co. 10% or 20%
Colors In Optics Ltd 10% or 15%
Supplier Discount Continental Optical Imports 20%
Amcon 0% De Rigo Rem 0%, 10% or 15%
Dynamic Laboratories, Inc. 7% DeSign Eyewear (formerly ProDesign) 10%
Hilco 5% or 10% DesignGallery 5% to 10%
Nano Magic, LLC 20% DIFF Charity Eyewear 10%
OptiSource/Nu-Chem/Hunter 7% Dolabany Eyewear 10%

Note: All discounts on this list are subject to change without notice.

The above discounts apply to company's discountable items only. Non-discountable items, if any, are billed at net price.

We are constantly updating our listing. If you have a company you would like us to talk with,

give The Newton Group a call at 800-232-5729.

623 N. 19th Avenue E., Newton, IA 50208 Www.nhewtonpro.com Last Update: 02/21/25
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Supplier
ESE International (Eastern States)

Europa International

Eyes Of Faith Optical
Eyewear Designs LTD **NEW***
Fatheadz, Inc.

Gunnar Optiks

| Optics, Inc.

i. Frame Inc.

i-deal Optics

Imagewear by Walman
Jonathan Cate, Inc.

Julbo, Inc.

Kazoku Lunettes
Kasperek USA Optical ***NEW***
Kenmark Group

Kering Eyewear ***NEW***
Kids Bright Eyes

Kovalis Eyewear

L'Amy, Inc.

Liberty Sport

Luxottica Group

Marchon

Marcolin USA

Match Eyewear

Menizzi Italy, LLC.

Modern Optical Ltd.
MODO Eyewear
Mondottica USA

Morel USA

New Millennium Eyewear

NEWTON
PURCHASING SUPPLIER LIST

FRAME SUPPLIERS cont. FRAME SUPPLIERS cont.

Discount

0% or 10%
0% or 18%
20%

10% to 20%
20%

35%

10%

15%

20%

0% or 15%
20% or 30%
0%

15%

10%

10% - 82%
0% - 15%
Per Product Disc
0-25%
10%-20%
7%

0% to 30%
0% to 20%
5% to 20%
13% to 18%
15%

20%

10%

13%

10%

20%

Supplier
New York Eye

OGl, LLC

ONO Optical

OVVO Optics ***NEW#***
OWP, USA

Plan B Eyewear

Poets Eyewear

Q-Vision Optics, Inc.

Red & Gold KC

Red88 Eyewear

Ronor America, Inc

Safilo USA

SD EYES (Silver Dollar Optical)
Signature Eyewear
Silhouette Fashion Eyewear
Smilen Eyewear

Smith Optics

SPY Optic

Studio Optyx

Tura

Value Eyewear (formerly Vivid Eyewear)
Villa Veneta Eyewear, Inc
Westgroupe USA, Inc.
Wiley X

WOJO Eyewear

ZIG Eyewear USA
Zyloware Eyewear

Note: All discounts on this list are subject to change without notice.
The above discounts apply to company's discountable items only. Non-discountable items, if any, are billed at net price.
We are constantly updating our listing. If you have a company you would like us to talk with,
give The Newton Group a call at 800-232-5729.

623 N. 19th Avenue E., Newton, IA 50208

Www.newtonpro.com

Discount

0%

Flat Rate
0%

7%

10%

10%

10%

0% to 30%
13%

20%

20%

8% to 20%
Contact Rep
15%

10%

20%

10% or 12%
10%

10% to 15%
10%

20%

10%

10%

10%

Flat Rate
10%

10% to 55%
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